Bus

Bus .85 aud13atadusnil - uuNINaNaasssud1dng

. (ﬁju{l%\aﬁm);Victory Monument - Thammasad University

(Rangsit) (Highway)

Direction

aumﬁé‘ﬁﬂamaﬁ (tn1ewgyIn);Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai) — ‘I‘NWmmaﬁﬁumam%Laﬁumuﬁmﬁ;Thammasat
University Hospital

18 stops

Open route schedule

aumﬁé‘ﬁﬂamqﬁ (vn1ewgyIn);Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai)

aumﬁﬂsﬁuaumﬁ (tn1z519938); Victory Monument
(Ratchawithi)

aua3UfuaNsnR (In1xwnaludu);Victory Monument
(Phahon Yothin)

aud1FadadnInil (1n1shuums);Victory Monument (Din
Daeng)

asvtuFIuduinaw:Santiphap Park (Opposite)
d11lnvau 1.1.4.;Office of the Narcotics Control Board
a590N 5w unslaL;Opposite the Mint Factory

ANV ENFEIN90IAINTINFR; Samart Engineer Com-
pany Limited

Invds 598m; Thai Watsadu Rangsit

wyuu laign; White House Village

‘ﬁaﬂﬂﬂéﬂﬂa;soi Hong Sakul

m‘soiwuamémﬁ'aﬁﬁm;Kaeo Nimit Mosque (Opposite)
U.NFIMN 598m;Bangkok University Rangsit
aumnaawlwildsan;Pinehurst Golf Club

ATIVIN TW.AM3-5U15;0pposite Phatara-Thonburi Hospital
wassnuy;Soi Rattana

m\w]mmmmuwﬁu;Opposite Bang Khan Market

Jwdanae

50RU

unoikng

% 74
I
18Ue /,-"3 ‘{("

Go to website

Route schedule

aumﬁé‘fj’uamqﬁ (tnewgynIn);Victory Monument (Phaya
Thai) — ‘I‘NWmmaﬁﬁumam%mﬁuwmﬁmﬁﬂhammasat
University Hospital

Monday 00:00
Tuesday 00:00
Wednesday 00:00
Thursday 00:00
Friday 00:00
Saturday 00:00
Sunday 00:00
Route info

Direction: au‘,aﬂ%ﬂr‘ffﬂaumﬁ (tn1=weyln);Victory Monu-
ment (Phaya Thai)

Stops: 18
Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min

awlan AADDHATID

P

dnusid l 3 Sryus

UTaHang

arauudio
Rankn annang

J aAn
0.2-03 .
ey dar

Uimnsa u.21z
0,305

w2 Ty

0.2-06
u.2-10
1, 2:09

uings 455 ff

64 304

5 ufalo;

uronsig i I 4
e 12 A

@ OpenStreefdap oontributorqs’ z

i

U.==06
1
£ €208
.85 — aqﬁj‘ﬁuf}iuﬂumﬁ - HWINNd
usssuEIEns (fuasaedn): Victory Monument -....

~ ke

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-85-2200423681-1564470969
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-85-2200423681-1564470969
https://busmaps.com/en/thailand/public_transit-line-%E0%B8%95-85-2200423681-1564470969

Ts9neunasssuddnsdnnsziass; Thammasat Univer-
sity Hospital

$.85 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Khlong Luang

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



